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		We're ready to help!

		Program Advisors are Available. Call Now!

		
			(866) 918-2986
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Ignition Interlock Made&nbspEasy

Get back to your life.

We've helped over 1 million drivers.

Let us help you.
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    Excellent TrustScore of 4.7 out of 5

  
  
Get a quick and easy IID installation with Smart Start! Get started today!

¡Obtenga una instalación rápida y fácil de IID con Smart Start! ¡Empieza hoy mismo!
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								Contáctame en español
							



First Name* (required) 

Last Name* (required) 

Cellphone* (required)

Zip Code* (required) 

Email* (required)
                            
                        

Hidden
contact_consent* (required)
								
								I consent to 1A Smart Start LLC and/or its franchisees' reaching out to me multiple times on an ongoing basis using telephone, text and/or email, including autodialed and prerecorded calls and texts, about our products, services, promotions, and other offers. This consent is not required to purchase goods or services. To opt-out of text messages reply "STOP", and to opt-out of emails click the unsubscribe link in the email. For texts, text "HELP" for help.
							




Fieldset BeginFast-Track Your Installation

Want to speed up the installation appointment process?
We can get you a quote faster if you fill out the information below.

Vehicle Year--
2024
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000
1999
1998
1997
1996
1995
1994
1993
1992
1991
1990
1989
1988
1987
1986
1985
1984
1983
1982
1981
1980
1979
1978
1977
1976
1975
1974
1973
1972
1971
1970
1969
1968
1967
1966
1965
1964
1963
1962
1961
1960
1959
1958
1957
1956
1955
1954
1953
1952
1951
1950
1949
1948
1947
1946
1945
1944
1943
1942
1941
1940
1939
1938
1937
1936



Vehicle Make--




Vehicle Model--




Vehicle Start Type--
Push Button
Key Turn



State of Conviction--
Alabama
Alaska
Arizona
Arkansas
California
Colorado
Connecticut
Delaware
District of Columbia
Florida
Georgia
Hawaii
Idaho
Illinois
Indiana
Iowa
Kansas
Kentucky
Louisiana
Maine
Maryland
Massachusetts
Michigan
Minnesota
Mississippi
Missouri
Montana
Nebraska
Nevada
New Hampshire
New Jersey
New Mexico
New York
North Carolina
North Dakota
Ohio
Oklahoma
Oregon
Pennsylvania
Rhode Island
South Carolina
South Dakota
Tennessee
Texas
Utah
Vermont
Virginia
Washington
West Virginia
Wisconsin
Wyoming



County of Conviction 

Installation Due DateMonth
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12


Day
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31


Year
2025
2024




Program Duration--
Less than 30 days
1 Month
2 Months
3 Months
4 Months
5 Months
6 Months
7 Months
8 Months
9 Months
10 Months
11 Months
12 months (1 Year)
13 Months
14 Months
15 Months
16 Months
17 Months
18 Months
19 Months
20 Months
21 Months
22 Months
23 Months
24 Months (2 Years)
3 Years
4 Years
5 Years or More



Date of BirthMonth
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12


Day
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31


Year
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000
1999
1998
1997
1996
1995
1994
1993
1992
1991
1990
1989
1988
1987
1986
1985
1984
1983
1982
1981
1980
1979
1978
1977
1976
1975
1974
1973
1972
1971
1970
1969
1968
1967
1966
1965
1964
1963
1962
1961
1960
1959
1958
1957
1956
1955
1954
1953
1952
1951
1950
1949
1948
1947
1946
1945
1944
1943
1942
1941
1940
1939
1938
1937
1936
1935
1934
1933
1932
1931
1930
1929
1928
1927
1926
1925
1924
1923
1922
1921
1920





Drivers License # 

VIN # 

State Authority Name 

Referral Promo Code 

Preferred DateMonth
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12


Day
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31


Year
2025
2024



Preferences are subject to change based on availability.

Preferred TimeMorning
Afternoon



Questions/Comments


Fieldset BeginAdd to My RequestUpdating...











































































Comments
This field is for validation purposes and should be left unchanged.




         Or Call (800) 831-3299 Now!
By providing your information and clicking “Book Your Install Now,” I authorize 1A Smart Start LLC and its franchisees’ to contact me at the phone number and/or email address above via phone, text, and/or email using multiple and periodic autodialed and prerecorded calls and texts for marketing purposes.  Not a condition for purchase.  Message and data rates may apply. To opt-out of texts, reply “STOP,” and to opt-out of emails click the email unsubscribe link.


¡O llame ahora al (800) 831-3299!
Al proporcionar su información y hacer clic en "Reservar su instalación ahora", autorizo a 1A Smart Start LLC y sus franquiciados a ponerse en contacto conmigo en el número de teléfono y/o dirección de correo electrónico anterior a través de teléfono, texto y/o correo electrónico utilizando llamadas y textos de marcado automático y pregrabados múltiples y periódicos para fines de marketing. No es una condición para la compra. Pueden aplicarse tarifas de mensajes y datos. Para optar por no recibir mensajes de texto, responda “STOP” y para optar por no recibir correos electrónicos, haga clic en el enlace de cancelación de suscripción de correo electrónico.


 
            
            
            
            
            
            
            
            
            
        

                        

                        










Ignition Interlock Made&nbspEasy

Holiday Savings!

Get your FIRST MONTH FREE+ when you use code THANKFUL.

Learn More.
















Smart Start: Your Trusted Ignition Interlock Solution





At Smart Start, we understand that many people who need to install an Ignition Interlock Device following a DUI may not know where to start. Even if the concept of an Ignition Interlock Device is unfamiliar, rest assured – it’s a common requirement, and chances are, someone you know has already benefited from our reliable solutions. 

Call (800) 831-3299 today to speak with our dedicated state specialists. Our friendly Program Advisors are ready to address your inquiries and guide you through the process, ensuring a seamless experience in less than 10 minutes. 







What is an Ignition Interlock Device? 

An Ignition Interlock Device (IID), often known as a car breathalyzer, is a compact, hand-held breathalyzer seamlessly integrated into your vehicle. They are used to prevent drunk driving. Equipped with a user-friendly mouthpiece, you simply provide a breath sample before starting your car. 

Choose Smart Start for a seamless, reliable, and client-focused Ignition Interlock solution. Whether you’re familiar with the process or new to it, our advisors are here to simplify the journey and support you every step of the way. 

Ready to take the first step? Call Smart Start at (800) 831-3299 and let our expert Program Advisors guide you through the Ignition Interlock process. Your path to a secure and compliant driving experience begins with Smart Start. 
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Convenient

Locations



[image: Vector Icon of Calendar]

Same-Day

Installation
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Transparent

Pricing
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Multilingual

24/7/365 support

















Save Big this Holiday Season!

Smart Start cares about saving you money, especially around the holidays. During this season of giving, we extend our gratitude by offering new clients your FIRST MONTH FREE+.

Use code THANKFUL to redeem this offer and join in the season of gratitude and savings.

Call Now & Save

+Promotion valid from 11/22/2023 to 11/28/2023. To qualify for this promotion which includes no payment for your first month’s lease, you must mention code THANKFUL when you set an appointment to install a Smart Start branded Ignition Interlock Device before 11/28/2023. Not available in Michigan, Wisconsin, South Carolina, Tennessee, Hawaii, West Virginia, Tarrant County, Harris County Pretrial, and Montgomery County. Not combinable with other offers. Not redeemable for cash or adjustments to prior leases or purchases.














Meet Our Devices

Discreet. Simple. Reliable.




 
PreviousNext

[image: Photo of the SSI 20/35™ Ignition Interlock Device]

Ignition Interlock

#1 in the U.S. & worldwide


[image: Photo of the FLEX Ignition Interlock device and the Module]

FLEX™

With patented FLEX-Cal™ technology


[image: Photo of the SmartMobile™ Insight™ Device]

SmartMobile™ Insight

Next-generation portable alcohol monitoring



[image: Photo of the Smart Mobile™ Personal Breath Alcohol Monitor]

SmartMobile™

Versatile portable monitoring


[image: Photo of the BreathCheck™ Device with a Mobile Phone displaying the Client Portal Mobile App]

BreathCheck™

Low-cost app-based monitoring
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Locations by State

Find a location  Your State
Alabama
Alaska
Arizona
Arkansas
California
Colorado
Connecticut
Delaware
Florida
Georgia
Hawaii
Idaho
Illinois
Indiana
Iowa
Kansas
Kentucky
Louisiana
Maine
Maryland
Massachusetts
Michigan
Minnesota
Mississippi
Missouri
Montana
Nebraska
Nevada
New Hampshire
New Jersey
New Mexico
New York
North Carolina
North Dakota
Ohio
Oklahoma
Oregon
Pennsylvania
Rhode Island
South Carolina
South Dakota
Tennessee
Texas
Utah
Vermont
Virginia
Washington
Washington, DC
West Virginia
Wisconsin
Wyoming

 Go












See what everyone says

about our Ignition Interlock.









Showing our 4 & 5 star reviews
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Solutions

	Ignition Interlock Devices
	BreathCheck
	SmartMobile
	Commercial/Fleet Interlock



Locations

	International







Support

	Mechanic Repair Bypass
	Add Note to Account
	Incident Report
	Pre-payment Dispute Form
	Unlock Code
	Manuals
	Videos
	Deaf or Hard of Hearing
	FAQ
	Accessibility Statement







Company Information

	Reviews
	Partners
	Become a Contractor
	Blog
	Media Center
	Careers







Contact Information

Our Multilingual Customer Care Center is available 24/7 to answer your questions.

(800) 831-3299



Privacy Links

	USA Privacy Policy
	EU & UK Privacy Policy
	Do Not Sell or Share My Personal Information
	Your California Privacy Choices
	CA Privacy Notice
	Manage Cookies
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